
exon1 exon2 exon3

exon2 exon3

exon1 exon3 exon2

exon1 exon2 exon3

70760
99654

99092
70873

99885
99117

141983
142751

70760
99092

99654
142214

142776
70873

99117
99885

70760
141983

142751
70873

142214
142776

Transcript 1

(−)

Genome  (+)

Transcript 2Tr
an

s−
sp

lic
in

g 
G

en
es Exon

exon1

exon2 (IRa)

exon3 (IRa)

exon2 (IRb)

exon3 (IRb)


